
ANNEXURE-A 

               

 

Sr. No  DESCRIPTION UOM QTY Status  

(Yes/No) 

1 Network Video Recorder                                                 

HDD Support up to Data 8 TB, HDMI, VGA, RJ45V                                        

(32 Port NVR) Make (CP Plus)   

No's 1  

2 2MP IP Dome Camera + Night Color Vision Make 

(CP Plus)   Full Night Colored Vision Including 

Audio                    

No's 14  

3 2MP IP Bullet Camera + Night Color Vision Make 

(CP Plus)    Full Night Colored Vision Including 

Audio                     

No's 8  

4 Rack 6U with hardware with fastener or if any other 

material required for fixing 

No's 1  

5 HDMI Cable (5 Meter) No's 1  

6 Patch Cord ( 1 Meter) No's 3  

7 POE Switch Gigabit  8+2 Port No's 4  

8 Single mode 6 Core optical fiber cable Mtrs 80  

9 PVC LIU BOX Loaded (LC to LC) No's 2  

10 Media Converter single mode 1G Pair 2  

11 LC to LC patch cord Single mode No's 2  

12 25 mm conduit as per actual Approx. meter Mtrs 225  

13 Splicing  No's 12  

14 PVC Poe Rack  No's 5  

15 Two boxes of UTP cat -6 cable  Mtr.s 610  

16 1 TB WD SATA hard drives store more hi-def audio 

and video   

No's 1  

17 PVC gang BOX 5” x 5”   No's 22  

     

18 One Box by standard contains 100  pieces RJ-45 No's 100  

19 Cable Laying , Fixing of Camera ,Activation and 

Installation per Camera Labor Charges  

No's 22  


